
Parcel ID Property Address Last Name Preliminary Assessment
18.540.2030 202 10TH ST SW BLOM 0
18.540.1400 203 10TH ST SW MILLER 7,520.10
18.540.1380 920 2ND AVE SW YAMILET AGUAYO VILLA 10528.14
18.540.1360 916 2ND AVE SW VAUGHN 19,552.26
18.540.1340 904 2ND AVE SW HERNANDEZ 7520.10
18.540.1330 902 2ND AVE SW DREW 7520.10
18.540.1310 900 2ND AVE SW LANGAN 7520.10
18.540.0900 830 2ND AVE SW KOUNKEL 12032.16
18.540.0880 824 2ND AVE SW LADISLAO MONTANEZ GOMEZ 14739.40
18.540.0860 820 2ND AVE SW 7820.90
18.540.0850 818 2ND AVE SW BLOM 7520.10
18.540.0850 818 2ND AVE SW BLOM 7520.10
18.540.0850 818 2ND AVE SW BLOM 7520.10
18.540.0840 808 2ND AVE SW BLOM 7520.10
18.540.0840 808 2ND AVE SW BLOM 7520.10
18.540.0840 808 2ND AVE SW BLOM 7520.10
18.540.0830 806 2ND AVE SW SCHROER 6768.09
18.540.0810 804 2ND AVE SW BARRIENTOS 8272.11
18.540.0310 728 2ND AVE SW GUARDADO 7520.10
18.540.0300 726 2ND AVE SW JIMENEZ SANCHEZ 7520.10
18.540.0280 724 2ND AVE SW PULSCHER 9024.12
18.540.0110 716 2ND AVE SW JOHANNSEN 13536.18
18.540.0240 710 2ND AVE SW THODE 7520.10
18.540.0210 708 2ND AVE SW 7520.10
18.540.0190 702 2ND AVE SW LESLIE 7520.10
18.620.0420 622 2ND AVE SW LOPAU 0
18.540.1220 933 2ND AVE SW LONG 13536.18
18.540.1250 931 2ND AVE SW REV TRUST 7971.31
18.540.1240 929 2ND AVE SW CESAR EDUARDO VILLA 7971.31
18.540.1260 927 2ND AVE SW 7520.10
18.540.1270 925 2ND AVE SW SAMS 7520.10
18.540.1280 915 2ND AVE SW BECKER 10979.35
18.540.1290 905 22ND AVE SW BECKER 9024.12
18.540.1130 835 2ND AVE SW GUERRERO 16243.42
18.540.1160 825 2ND AVE SW BLOEMENDAAL RLT 11280.15
18.540.1170 821 2ND AVE SW C/O LARRY CARSTENS 7520.10
18.540.1170 821 2ND AVE SW CARSTENS 7520.10
18.540.1170 821 2ND AVE SW CARSTENS 7520.10
18.540.1170 821 2ND AVE SW CARSTENS 7520.10
18.540.1180 819 2ND AVE SW BAUER 7520.10
18.540.1180 819 2ND AVE SW BUSH 7520.10
18.540.1190 813 2ND AVE SW PALS 7520.10
18.540.1200 807 2ND AVE SW ROGGE 7520.10
18.540.1210 803 2ND AVE SW CHATTERTON 7520.10
18.540.0110 729 2ND AVE SW PRETEAU 7520.10
18.540.0120 725 2ND AVE SW WOLLAN 7520.10
18.540.0130 721 2ND AVE SW RAMIREZ 7520.10
18.540.0140 717 2ND AVE SW WILSON 7520.10
18.540.0150 715 2ND AVE SW FRANSMAN 7520.10
18.540.0160 709 2ND AVE SW LDS CHURCH TAXPAYER LDS CHURCH 7520.10
18.540.0170 701 2ND AVE SW 15040.20
18.540.0170 701 2ND AVE SW 15040.20
18.730.0400 621 2ND AVE SW PAW 0
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